9/2/2017

Bucyrus High School
Bucyrus Elks HS CC Invitational - 9/2/2017

Event 2 Women 5k Run CC
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Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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Dawson, Chloe
Dowdell, Lily
Thompson, Sophia
Rothhaar, Emily
Oler, Destini
Duryea, Jessica
Shasteen, Madelyn
Kreft, Bailey
Kowalczyk, Gabi
DeBord, Alex
Weininger, Adriane
Arnhold, Chayse
Barlow, Katie
Peters, Samantha
Britt, Courtney
Bennett, Brooke
Stillberger, Anna
Farson, Allison
Graham, Lane
Adams, Morgan
Schloemer, Jillian
Hocker, Ally

Legg, Veronika
Cozette, Reilly
Radloff, Jia
Lichtenberger, Emma
Beatty, Ashley
Stupka, Joyce
Janow, Clara
Ziegelmeyer, Beth
Zindars, Madelyn
Ditullio, 3Julianna
Manns, Gracie

Del Angel, Amy
Lewis, Jaylynn
Brown, Ally
Kanagy, Julia
Diebert, Caitlyn
Gregory, Bree
Baker, 3Julia
Wright, Kristie
Cramer, Kennedy
Enright, Alysha
Teglovic, Kari
York, Susie
Heninger, Marainna
Fredritz, Maddie
Speck, Kaisey
Stalnaker, Kayla
Ceccoli, Claire
Kelley, Sabrina
Willacker, Hannah
Rosser, Callie
Strayer, Alyssa
Lajeunesse, Analise
Boesel, Alexis

Buckeye Valley
St. Paul
Highland
Willard

Mohawk
Northmor

Upper Sandusky
Buckeye Valley
Pleasant
Highland

Upper Sandusky
Buckeye Valley
Elyria Cath.
Northmor

Col. Crawford
Northmor
Mohawk

Elgin

Buckeye Valley
Willard
Willard

Col. Crawford
Buckeye Valley
Lakota

Buckeye Valley
Pleasant
Buckeye Valley
Elyria Cath.
Buckeye Valley
Elyria Cath.
Buckeye Valley
Northmor

Upper Sandusky
Willard

River Valley
St. Paul
Northmor

Genoa

Mapleton
Lakota
Northmor
Buckeye Valley
Lakota

Col. Crawford
Buckeye Valley
Genoa

Mohawk

Col. Crawford
Mapleton

St. Paul
Northmor

Col. Crawford
Monroeville
Willard
Buckeye Valley
Mapleton
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Richards, Sami
Harley, Caitlin

McLaughlin, Madison

Smith, Kristen
Miller, Meghan
McDonnell, Kylie
Swavel, Claire
Mahley, Jessica
Manko, Alison
Mathews, Brittany
Rosvanis, Felicia
Fidler, Olivia
Ramos, Emily
Schoch, Andra
Baughman, Sierra
White, Mia
Hagerty, Katy
Spohn, Alex
Brown, Kyleigh
Jenkins, Nicole
Stoffer, Hayli
Parish, Izzy
Goodson, Olivia
Abel, Alexandra
Lyons, Courtney
Beat, Rachael
Osborne, Maddison
Hilt, Nina
Iffland, Jordan
Hosack, Olivia
Valentine, Lainee
Plymale, Elizabeth
Young, Morgan
Fown, Jessica
Roberts, Gracie
Dunham, Emma
Stahl, Kendra
Pauley, Sydney
Reynolds, Kassidy
Huerta, Araceli
Jensen, Elizabeth
Lucius, Lindsey
Hannam, Brooke
Kradlak, Adelynn
Sutter, Anna
Kaelber, Kylee
McGaulley, Carolyn
Lust, Claire
Kail, Keyanna
Redden, Eliza
Kurtzweil, Nina
Carey, Rachel
Zender, Tricia
Mulvaine, Alexis
Legg, Dominique
Miller, Nichelle
Shank, Brooke
Recker, Katherine
Hafer, Molly
Kelleher, Jordan
Beaschler, Morgan
Cooley, Sarah
Temple, Sarah
Miller, Rachel
Draper, Alexa
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Genoa
Crestline
Upper Sandusky
Monroeville
Calvert

St. Paul

Upper Sandusky
Bucyrus

Col. Crawford
Genoa

Willard
Plymouth
Buckeye Valley
Mapleton
Ridgedale
Highland
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Central
Mapleton
Bucyrus
Buckeye Valley
Northmor

St. Paul

Col. Crawford
St. Paul
Willard
Buckeye Valley
Genoa

St. Paul

River Valley
Upper Sandusky
Bucyrus
Ridgedale
Plymouth
Pleasant
Buckeye Central
Elgin

Calvert
Willard
Highland
Calvert

Mohawk
Monroeville
Genoa

Buckeye Valley
Northmor
Ridgedale
Upper Sandusky
Plymouth
Elyria Cath.
Monroeville
Wynford

River Valley
Buckeye Valley
Ridgedale
Lakota
Mapleton

Elgin

Buckeye Valley
Wynford
Highland

River Valley
Lakota

Buckeye Valley
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02
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20.
21.

.03
.87
58
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32
94
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86
65
33
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11
.46
06
37
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15
59
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88
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29
.42
22
96
77
00
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.44
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37
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177
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179
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186

Brown, Emma
Cozette, Tain
Leichty, Adison
Lee, Haley

Ranzenberger, Savana

Tanner, Ashley
Tuck, Katie
Ratliff, Taylor
Zender, Ashlee
Kalb, Haley
Payne, Alivia
Bocock, Megan
Sumpter, Emma
Cecil, Madison
Sanchez, Gabby
Pabst, Lauren
Caudill, Claudia
Centa, Maggie
Cooper, Natalee
Smith, Tori
Wilhelm, Morgan
Rupert, Katie
Trusler, Samantha
Hocker, Abby
Petty, Katelyn
Pever, Emma
Dalrymple, Harmony
Harris, Jacklyn
Hartz, Zoey
McMahon, Alana
Stahl, Courtney
Bowmar, Danielle
Gott, Julia

Hart, Kenadie
Kulacz, Isabella
Boesel, Karah
Klotz, Anna
Lewis, Zoie
Snyder, Natalie
Massie, Catherine
Draper, Corissa
Kibler, Lindsey
Foster, MacKenna
Reddix, Jenna
Patterson, Taylor
Blankenship, Kelsey
Pipik, Sophie
Harden, Olivia
Daniel, Angela
Lawhorn, Taylor
Leone, Annalyssa
Watts, Sadie
Kent, Kylee
Grant, Vanessa
Luhring, Hayley
Lowery, Olivia
Crisp, Aurora
Bailey, Morgan
Puterbaugh, Olivia
Bare, Alexis
Swisher, Emma
Dicus, Macie
Newman, Alyssa
Fechner, Sam
Parrott, Kiana
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Upper Sandusky
Lakota

Genoa

Upper Sandusky
Lakota

Elyria Cath.
Wynford
Buckeye Central
Wynford
Buckeye Central
Col. Crawford
St. Paul

St. Paul
Highland

Genoa

St. Paul
Plymouth

St. Paul

Genoa

St. Paul
Highland
Willard
Highland

Col. Crawford
Buckeye Central
Upper Sandusky
Bucyrus
Willard
Willard

Elyria Cath.
Buckeye Central
Willard

Elyria Cath.
Northmor
Elyria Cath.
Mapleton
Lakota

Buckeye Central
Plymouth

St. Paul
Buckeye Valley
Pleasant

St. Paul
Mapleton
Bucyrus
Plymouth
Elyria Cath.
Lakota

Mohawk

Mohawk

Col. Crawford
Mapleton

Lucas

Lucas

Mohawk

Willard

St. Paul
Highland
Buckeye Valley
Upper Sandusky
Col. Crawford
Col. Crawford
Upper Sandusky
Buckeye Central
Upper Sandusky
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:41.
145,
54,
.47
58.
59.
.40
07.
08.
11.
.44
19.
22.
29.
140
00.
01.
06.
16.
19.
25.
28.
29.
144,
:48.
03.
06.
16.
21.
27.
34.
:47.
:48.
55.
56.
06.

26
26

26:
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26:
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27:
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27:
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27:

27

28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

28
28

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

29
29

29:
29:
30:
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26
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02

15
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88

28
56
90
26
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37
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15
74
o7
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27
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05
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39
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98
33
77
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64
05

39
38
92

05
68

93
64
82

53
20
05

.43
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16
18
89
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33
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60
o7
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187
188
189
190
191
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193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Homburg, Katie
Linkey, Kiersten
Gallant, Lindie
Rutledge, Zoe
Perisic, Maria
Hartz, Regan
Carver, Tori
Linkey, Makenna
Longhenry, Olivia
Dawson, Lauren
Rudolph, Lillan
Pyman, Sierra
Hafer, Amy
Dudgeon, Clarissa
Weisman, Allie
Beckner, Ellie
Marlow, Cassidy
Price, Haylee
Claus, Grace
Kemp, Emma
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144,
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37:
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42:
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Upper Sandusky
Lakota
Pleasant
Buckeye Central
Willard
Willard
Northmor
Lakota
Highland
Elyria Cath.
Elyria Cath.
Genoa

Elgin

Highland

Lucas

Plymouth

Genoa

Highland

Genoa

Buckeye Valley

Team Scores

30

7.
08.
10.
11.
20.
27
38
39.

51.
57.
14.
16.
56.
14.
15.
34.
35.
7.
25.

14
26
32
39
17

.40
.43

25
31
36
91
59
82
79
00
o7
24
75
00
00

107

108

10

11

12

13

14

Buckeye Valley
Total Time: 1:
Average:

Northmor
Total Time: 1
Average:
Willard
Total Time: 1
Average:
Upper Sandusky
Total Time: 1
Average:
Col. Crawford
Total Time: 1
Average:
St. Paul
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Highland
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Elyria Cath.
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Mohawk
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Genoa
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Mapleton
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Lakota
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Pleasant
Total Time: 2:
Average:
Buckeye Central

:46:
21:

147
21:

:49:
21:

:49:
21:

51:
22:

53
22

55:
23:

57:
23:

54:
22:

54:

22

56:
23:

04:
24:

28.
17.

13.
26.

13.
50.

39.
55.

06.
13.

:49.
145,

10.
02.

1.
24.

38.
55.

7.
149,

26.
17.

04.
48.

68
74

19
64

00
60

28
86

82
37

62
93

13
03

53
31

00
60

31
47

56
32

45
89

98 6 14

121 4 19

150 7 11

163 15 21

193 2 32

230 3 10

236 13 27

243 5 17

246 34 40

246 35 43

262 23 36

315 9 25

374 60 61

16

20

30

39

44

59

28

41

49

48

38

73

74

29

31

50

42

51

75

80

76

55

58

81

101

89
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104
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62

84

107

90

37

56

70

54

66

91

96

105

77

82

85

94

45

67

78

65

69

93

98

106

86

99

87
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Total Time:
Average:

15 Bucyrus

Total Time:
Average:

16 Plymouth

Total Time:
Average:

2:02

24:

2:05:
25:

2:05

25:

144,
32.

39.
7.

:45.
09.

74
95

30
86

23
05
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400

53
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79
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92 100 103
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